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LEADLINE       

ENTRY Barrels   

Boot 
Lace   

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts 

Amias Somagustava - Cassie 55.115 1 6 50.404 1 6 

Lowen Ericson / Turbo  106.539 6 1 91.062 5 2 

Everly Markle / Atlas  55.999 2 5 75.342 4 3 

Reese Fleck / Flirtin with danger  65.259 3 4 61.884 3 4 

Tripp Fleck / Flirting with danger  65.962 5 2 56.622 2 5 

Jordyn Harris / Streaker  65.913 4 3   0 0 

 
 
BEGINNER            

ENTRY Barrels   

Boot 
Lace   Poles     

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 
Tot 
Pts  

Addy Ramirez - Madge 46.981 1 6 46.981 4 3 32.217 3 4 13 
Runner-
Up 

Ali DeSautelle - Chloe 52.545 3 4 43.488 1 6 NT 0 0 10  

Cambria  Libonati / Mr v  108.281 4 3 85.578 5 2 50.904 4 3 8  

Josslyn Mischen / Chief  50.414 2 5 45.666 3 4 29.338 1 6 15 
High 
Point 

Camryn Patrick / Mac NT 0 0 44.681 2 5 31.329 2 5 10  

            

NOVICE            

ENTRY Barrels   
Boot 
Lace   Poles     

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 
Tot 
Pts  



Hailey Patterson / Komo  40.098 1 6 45.378 1 6 52.713 1 6 18 
High 
Point 

 
 
ADULT AMATEUR NOVICE             

ENTRY Barrels   

Boot 
Lace   Poles     

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 
Tot 
Pts  

Crystal Romero - honey 27.659 1 6 36.333 1 6 39.792 1 6 18 
High 
Point 

Robb Grueter - Tristan 32.815 2 5 39.294 2 5 41.455 2 5 15 
Runner-
Up 

Jen Ericson / Passing on Fancy  49.981 5 2 45.741 5 2 44.419 3 4 8  

Joey Brunner / Jasper the disaster  43.189 4 3 40.514 4 3 48.469 5 2 8  

Amber Brunner / Jasper the disaster  38.551 3 4 39.424 3 4 48.181 4 3 11  

 
 
NON POINT / 2nd HORSE CLASS             

ENTRY Barrels   

Boot 
Lace   Poles   

Streaking 
Poles   

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 

Vicky Williams - Peppy 22.071 4 3 28.662 2 5 59.910  0 13.324 3 4 

Lisa Joyce - Piper 19.485 2 5 NE  0 NT 0 0 NE 0 0 

Jorgen Nicholas - Duncan NE 0 0 NE 0 0 NE  0 NE 0 0 

Rylee Wyatt - Izzy 22.202  0 NE 0 0 NT 0 0 NE 0 0 

Brooklynn Lang - Captain 19.202 1 6 NE 0 0 NT 0 0 NE 0 0 

Jessica Van Lohn / Desi  21.795 3 4 23.666 1 6 60.010 0 0 18.537 0 0 

Morgan Belli / Ruby 43.499 0 0 39.768 5 2 52.653 0 0 15.467 5 2 

Erika Tippett - Stella 24.377 6 1 52.224 0 0 34.397 3 4  0 0 



Madisyn Deusetelle / XO   0 0   0 0 29.325 1 6   0 0 

Kaylin Bright - Brooks 26.567 0 0 30.168 3 4 40.218 6 1 13.994 4 3 

Cassi libonati  / Sassy    0 0 NE 0 0 60.415 0 0 16.202 0 0 

Jen Ericson / Passing on Fancy    0 0   0 0   0 0 23.045 0 0 

Joey Brunner / Jasper the disaster    0 0   0 0   0 0 NT 0 0 

Amber  Brunner / Jasper the disaster   0 0   0 0   0 0 NT 0 0 

Cortney Morris /  Kisses 51.476 0 0 53.382 0 0 55.354 0 0 18.404 0 0 

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy  30.167 0 0 40.976 6 1 35.573 4 3 10.733 2 5 

Ashley Waters / Timmy  50.134 0 0 NT 0 0 nt 0 0  0 0 

Katie Shepherd / Kye 28.798 0 0 34.494 4 3 47.747 0 0 20.140 0 0 

Jessica Van Lohn / Maverick  49.967 0 0 47.636 0 0 29.961 2 5 9.773 1 6 

Gracie Markle / Memphis    0 0  0 0 38.718 5 2   0 0 

Haley Patterson/como  0 0  0 0  0 0 15.659 6 1 

 
 
10 & UNDER               

ENTRY Barrels   

Boot 
Lace   Poles   

Streaking 
Poles     

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 
Tot 
Pts  

Emma Skoglund - Rooster 27.338 3 4 37.950 3 4 35.780 2 5 13.187 2 5 18 
High 
Point 

Liam Phillips - Cassie 22.562 2 5 NT 0 0 32.606 1 6 11.608 1 6 17 
Runner-
Up 

Jaylin Harris / Streaker  22.476 1 6 33.625 2 5 36.377 4 3 NT 0 0 14  

Guilia Guerrero / Crazy Cody   28.072 4 3 32.074 1 6 36.289 3 4 15.249 3 4 17 
Runner-
Up 

 



 
11-13               

ENTRY Barrels   

Boot 
Lace   Poles  Streaking Poles    

Name #1 
Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 

Plac
e Pts 

Tot 
Pts  

Bella Marchione - Amy 20.177 3 4 31.260 0 0 30.364 6 1 8.900 3 4 9  

Morgan Belli - Ruby 25.153 0 0 27.618 5 2 29.067 4 3 8.855 2 5 10  

Cheyenne Belli - Serenity 19.431 2 5 24.828 2 5 23.249 1 6 21.971 0 0 16 
Runner-
Up 

Kaylin Bright - Hot Sauce 30.603 0 0 30.442 0 0 34.474 0 0 11.557 6 1 1  

Ashlyn McDermott - Maverick 21.339 4 3 28.632 6 1 28.170 3 4 8.977 4 3 11  

Rilyn McDermott - Lil Tank 21.843 5 2 25.647 3 4 30.129 5 2 12.598 0 0 8  

Evelyn Patrick /  Mac  25.256 0 0 26.297 4 3 34.937 0 0 NT 0 0 3  

Chanynn Libonati / Mr V 26.925 0 0 31.248 0 0 31.053 0 0 10.578 5 2 2  

Katie Shepherd / Kye  42.103 0 0 33.159 0 0 48.808 0 0 40.528 0 0 0  

Allysa Brispy / Jack  nt 0 0 32.193 0 0 35.387 0 0 14.610 0 0 0  

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy  19.065 1 6 22.748 1 6 26.042 2 5 8.319 1 6 23 
High 
Point 

Madisyn Deusetelle / Moana  30.262 0 0 29.181 0 0 39.043 0 0 NT 0 0 0  

Keltie Markle / Atlas  24.588 6 1 42.204 0 0 34.063 0 0 14.346 0 0 1  

 
 
14-24               

ENTRY Barrels   

Boot 
Lace   Poles  Streaking Poles    

Name #1 
Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 

Plac
e Pts 

Tot 
Pts  

Tori Horn - Hustlers Khandi Kane 19.007 2 5 35.098 0 0 36.271 6 1 8.950 3 4 10  



Destinee Bigman - Betty 18.381 1 6 21.638 1 6 32.045 4 3 8.633 1 6 21 
High 
Point 

Rilyn Kaintz - Hawk 19.424 4 3 35.216 0 0 31.166 3 4 8.737 2 5 12 
Runner-
Up 

Rylee Rosky - Dakota Comet 19.406 3 4 26.517 4 3 42.267 0 0 9.318 5 2 9  

Cheyenne Picton - Harley 23.942 0 0 27.162 5 2 30.381 2 5 9.229 4 3 10  

Taylor Applebee / Tony  22.831 6 1 24.820 3 4 29.524 1 6 NT 0 0 11  

Chloe Brunner / Foxy Lady  41.882 0 0 35.656 0 0 NT 0 0 NT 0 0 0  

Paige Niver / Sunshine  20.257 5 2 21.940 2 5 NT 0 0 NT 0 0 7  

Ashley Waters / Boone  25.838 0 0 
SCRATC
H 0 0  0 0  0 0 0  

Gracie Markle / Memphis  26.203 0 0 28.064 6 1 35.418 5 2 25.279 6 1 4  

 
 
25 & OVER               

ENTRY Barrels   

Boot 
Lace   Poles   

Streaking 
Poles     

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 
Tot 
Pts  

Vicky Williams - Peppy 20.020 1 6 24.566 5 2 26.412 2 5 9.077 1 6 19 
High 
Point 

Lisa Joyce - Piper NO POINTS 99.990 0 0 NE 0 0  0 0 NE 0 0 0  

Erika Tippett - Biscuit 21.159 5 2 23.797 4 3 29.338 4 3 9.610 3 4 12  
Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger 
Impulse 21.460 6 1 23.177 3 4 28.278 3 4 9.558 2 5 14  

Teresa Hill / Digger  21.018 4 3 25.757 6 1 32.024 6 1 10.882 5 2 7  

Jessica Van Lohn/  Drago  20.738 3 4 22.559 1 6 30.770 5 2 NT 0 0 12  

Cassi Libonati / Sassy  20.722 2 5 23.031 2 5 25.646 1 6 10.083 4 3 19 
High 
Point 

 
 



SPEEDHORSE:  
EVENT: Boot 
Lace    POINTS   

Paige Niver / Sunshine  21.940  1D 10  

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy  22.748   9  

Cassi Libonati / Sassy  23.031   8  

Sasha Middleton / Good Rangers  23.177    7   

Cheyenne Belli - Serenity 24.828  2D 10   

Rilyn McDermott - Lil Tank 25.647  3D 10  

Rylee Rosky - Dakota Comet 26.517   9  

Cheyenne Picton - Harley 27.162   8  

Morgan Belli - Ruby 27.618   7  

Gracie Markle / Memphis  28.064   6  

Ashlyn McDermott - Maverick 28.632   5  

Madisyn Deusetelle / XO 29.181   4  

Chanynn Libonati / Mr V 31.248   3  

Katie Shepherd / Kye  33.159   2  

Tori Horn - Hustlers Khandi Kane 35.098   1  

Keltie Markle / Atlas  42.204   0  

Jen Eriscon / Passing on Fancy  45.741   0  

Ashley Waters / Boone NA     

Taylor Applebee / Tony NT     

 


